

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29804/2012

TAHASILDAR BEGUNIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JATIN ROUTRAY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report indicates that the sole respondent is yet to be served. Fresh steps be taken for service on the sole respondent through the District Court besides other postal modes. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the correct address of the District Court on which notice be issued. If steps are taken, issue notice directly to Court concerned. Await service report.

List the matter on 7.08.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN )  
Registrar

SB